

2016 RESURFACING OF SANDUSKY COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: May 23, 2016
 Time: 7:00 p.m.
 Estimate: \$114,000.00

<i>M & B Asphalt Co., Inc. P.O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861</i>	<i>7 L Construction 553 Southwest St. Bellevue, Ohio 44811</i>	<i>Precision Paving 3414 SR 113 E Milan, Ohio 44846</i>	<i>Helms & Sons Excavating 1753 Lima Ave. Findlay, Ohio 45840</i>	<i>Gerken Paving 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545</i>
--	--	---	---	---

Page 1 of 2

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	3,350	S.Y.	\$2.25	\$7,537.50	\$3.15	\$10,552.50	\$3.30	\$11,055.00	\$3.75	\$12,562.50	\$2.50	\$8,375.00
3	407	Tack Coat	785	Gal.	\$1.80	\$1,413.00	\$2.50	\$1,962.50	\$1.80	\$1,413.00	\$2.25	\$1,766.25	\$1.80	\$1,413.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 (448)	680	Ton	\$62.00	\$42,160.00	\$65.50	\$44,540.00	\$63.00	\$42,840.00	\$66.50	\$45,220.00	\$69.00	\$46,920.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448) PG 64-22	570	Ton	\$66.00	\$37,620.00	\$73.25	\$41,752.50	\$74.00	\$42,180.00	\$77.50	\$44,175.00	\$78.00	\$44,460.00
6	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	160	Ton	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$25.40	\$4,064.00	\$30.00	*\$4,800.00	\$25.50	\$4,080.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00
		<i>*Indicates correction</i>												
		TOTAL BASE BID:				\$94,780.50		\$103,871.50		*\$104,788.00		\$108,803.75		\$110,268.00

2016 RESURFACING OF SANDUSKY COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: May 23, 2016

Time: 7:00 p.m.

Estimate: \$114,000.00

<i>Morlock Asphalt, Ltd.</i> 9362 Mermill Road Portage, Ohio 43451	<i>Erie Blacktop, Inc.</i> P. O. Box 2308 Sandusky, Ohio 44870
--	--

Page 2 of 2

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	3,350	S.Y.	\$1.25	\$4,187.50	\$2.60	\$8,710.00
3	407	Tack Coat	785	Gal.	\$3.00	\$2,355.00	\$1.90	\$1,491.50
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 (448)	680	Ton	\$80.00	\$54,400.00	\$70.00	\$47,600.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448) PG 64-22	570	Ton	\$83.00	\$47,310.00	\$85.00	\$48,450.00
6	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	160	Ton	\$18.00	\$2,880.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
		TOTAL BASE BID:				\$112,632.50		\$116,901.50